
Race

6 Hours of Silverstone

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

26 1'40.836 210.75:00'44.544Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest7 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 1671  6LMP1 - H

5 1'42.245 207.85:00'45.745Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team18 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 167 1.201 1.2012  5LMP1 - H

4 1'42.209 207.85:01'16.345Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing1 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / NAKAJIMA 167 31.801 30.6003  6LMP1 - H

4 1'42.597 207.15:01'54.849Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing2 MWURZ / SARRAZIN / CONWAY 167 1'10.305 38.5044  6LMP1 - H

26 1'40.875 210.65:01'21.009Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest8 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / JARVIS 163 4 Laps 4 Laps5  6LMP1 - H

7 1'50.045 193.05:01'56.288Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / CANAL / BIRD 154 13 Laps 9 Laps6  6LMP2

113 1'50.049 193.05:02'08.546Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing28 DYACAMAN / DERANI / GONZALEZ 154 13 Laps 12.2587  6LMP2

6 1'50.715 191.95:02'08.850HPD ARX 03B - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports30 DSHARP / DALZIEL / HEINEMEIER-HANSSON 152 15 Laps 2 Laps8  6LMP2

66 1'52.643 188.65:02'05.744Dome S103 - NissanStrakka Racing42 MLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 148 19 Laps 4 Laps9  7LMP2

62 2'01.586 174.75:01'50.094Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 143 24 Laps 5 Laps10  5LMGTE Pro

87 2'01.831 174.45:01'57.290Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MRIGON / CALADO 143 24 Laps 7.19611  5LMGTE Pro

128 2'01.576 174.75:01'57.762Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey91 MLIETZ / CHRISTENSEN 143 24 Laps 0.47212  5LMGTE Pro

89 2'01.054 175.55:00'31.554Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / SØRENSEN / THIIM 142 25 Laps 1 Laps13  4LMGTE Pro

90 2'01.161 175.35:00'51.350Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing V899 MMACDOWALL / REES / STANAWAY 142 25 Laps 19.79614  4LMGTE Pro

4 2'01.898 174.35:01'12.348Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE 142 25 Laps 20.99815  4LMGTE Pro

68 2'01.901 174.35:01'11.456Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey92 MPILET / MAKOWIECKI 141 26 Laps 1 Laps16  5LMGTE Pro

4 2'02.991 172.75:02'08.464Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse83 MPERRODO / COLLARD / AGUAS 140 27 Laps 1 Laps17  4LMGTE Am

126 2'03.081 172.65:02'19.167Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MSHAYTAR / BERTOLINI / BASOV 140 27 Laps 10.70318  4LMGTE Am

4 2'02.603 173.35:00'49.689Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / LAUDA 139 28 Laps 1 Laps19  5LMGTE Am

4 2'03.095 172.65:01'32.449Porsche 911 RSRAbu Dhabi-Proton Racing88 MRIED / AL QUBAISI / BACHLER 138 29 Laps 1 Laps20  6LMGTE Am

137 2'02.392 173.65:02'11.201Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MCASTELLACCI / GOETHE / HALL 138 29 Laps 38.75221  5LMGTE Am

26 2'03.745 171.75:02'07.320Porsche 911 RSRDempsey Racing - Proton77 MDEMPSEY / LONG / SEEFRIED 137 30 Laps 1 Laps22  5LMGTE Am

4 1'50.101 192.95:01'10.554Oreca 05 - NissanKCMG47 DHOWSON / BRADLEY / TANDY 136 31 Laps 1 Laps23  6LMP2

122 1'53.370 187.45:01'38.354Ligier JS P2 - NissanOak Racing35 DNICOLET / MERLIN / MARIS 136 31 Laps 27.80024  6LMP2

5 1'52.510 188.85:01'39.674HPD ARX 03B - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports31 DBROWN / FOGARTY / BRABHAM 134 33 Laps 2 Laps25  5LMP2

2 2'02.960 172.85:00'50.843Chevrolet Corvette C7Larbre Competition50 MRODA / RUBERTI / POULSEN 131 36 Laps 3 Laps26  6LMGTE Am

105 1'54.021 186.35:01'05.316CLM P1/01 - AERTeam Bykolles4 MTRUMMER / LIUZZI / KLIEN 108 59 Laps 23 Laps27  6LMP1

5 1'42.012 208.21:21'47.030Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team17 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 44 123 Laps 64 Laps28  2LMP1 - H

3 1'50.968 191.437'37.135Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DPANCIATICI / CHATIN / CAPILLAIRE 20 147 Laps 24 Laps29  0LMP2
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